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Rytterklubb







	Boks nr.
	Hest
	Navn
	Eier
	Steller/

h’passer
	tlf.
	e-post

	1
	Primanka
	Anne Gina Fredriksen
	X
	
	90577292
	anne.gina.fredriksen@c2i.net

	2
	Frøken Julia
	Sissel
	
	
	
	

	3
	Monika’s Girl
	Hanne Larsen
	X
	
	95727676  
	hanneklarsen@yahoo.no

	
	
	Kristin
	
	X
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Belmondo
	Ingelin & Ronja Egeskog
	
	
	98807382/47888647
	

	6
	Komet
	Angelika Svendsen 
	
	X
	95123096
	

	
	
	Marita Rolfsen
	X
	
	51883563/98858547
	marita.rolfsen@hotmail.com

	7
	Armano
	Monika Eriksen
	X
	
	99292168/51651989
	monika_eriksen@hotmail.com

	8
	Ola??
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	-
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	-
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	Sitta
	Carina Brandtzaeg
	X
	
	97171717
	carinabra@yahoo.no

	
	
	Christine Brandtzaeg
	X
	
	98252675
	christine@contesto.no

	12
	Renko
	Catharina
	
	X
	40862187
	kkk_kkk69@hotmail.com

	13
	White Knee
	Marita Rolfsen
	
	
	51883563/98858547
	marita.rolfsen@hotmail.com

	14
	-
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	Kalypso
	Nancy Svendsen
	X
	
	95103755
	nancy_66@online.no

	
	
	Jeanett Svendsen
	X
	
	91735435
	

	16
	Chanel
	Caroline
	X
	
	
	

	
	
	Kathrine H Stien
	
	X
	97650988
	

	
	
	Atle Sandvik
	
	X
	91590894
	

	17
	Wanesco
	Doris Elin Askeland
	X
	
	40851026
	doris.askeland@norgespost.no

	18
	Witse
	Kerstin Egeskog/Kenneth Gundersen
	X
	
	98807382/47888647
	

	19
	Funny Face
	Anne Gina Fredriksen
	X
	
	90577292
	anne.gina.fredriksen@c2i.net

	20
	El Araij
	Eileen Quale
	X
	
	48073639
	eaquale@online.no

	
	
	Mette Beckmann
	
	X
	41529017
	mettebec@hotmail.com

	21
	DK Chocolate Opium
	Charlotte Antonsen
	X
	
	98668571/51557411
	charl8_antonsen@hotmail.com

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ponnistallen
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Pluggen
	Hege Askeli
	X
	
	
	

	
	Paloma
	Torill Håkonsen/Erik Jacobsen
	X
	
	90176004/40000615 (?)
	

	
	Evita
	Henriette
	X
	
	
	

	
	
	Anita
	
	X
	91351656
	

	
	Nett Chico
	Lise Askeli
	X
	
	41523772
	

	
	Raja? 
	Hilde Eriksen
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



